

Notice of Intent to Remove Asbestos

Case #: 25-151

2/25/2025

Approved

11815 NE 99th Street, Suite 1294

Vancouver, WA 98662 Voice: 360-574-3058 Fax: 360-576-0925

Web: https://www.swcleanair.gov Email: Tina@swcleanair.gov

Reviewed by SWCAA: Mihai Voivod

Date Received: 2/25/2025

Amendment: 0

Date Paid:

\$306.00 SWCAA Fee:

Receipt #: 171624582 This notification MUST be present at all times at the asbestos project sit

Quantity to be removed: 113 Square Feet 0	Linear Feet	Workshift days	: T	
Project starting date: 2/25/2025 Project Completion	date: 2/25/2025	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Site Name: Richardson, Nancy and James JC	Site address: 85	519 NE Mason Dr		
ocation of Asbestos: Hallway Bathroom	City/State/Zip: Va	ancouver	WA 98662	
☐ Demolition of Structure (Notification of Demolition requir	ed)	County: CLARK COUNT	Υ	
☐ Asbestos present? ☐ Asbestos presume	d?			
✓ Asbestos survey conducted? No survey reason:				
AHERA Inspector: Stephen Strickland		Certification #: ON-1	88748-11135-12	
Material to be Removed: ☐ Fireproofing ☐ Popcorn Ceiling ☐ CAB ☐ Duct Paper ☐ Mag Pipe Insulation	✓ Sheet Vinyl Air Cell	☐ Boiler Insulation☐ CA Pipe	☐ Duct Tape	
✓ Other Drywall				
Control Methods: ✓ N.P Enclosure ☐ Glove Bag ☐ Mini Enclosure ☐ Other	☐ Wrap and Cut	☑ Water	✓ HEPA Vac	
Abatement Services of Washington		Phone: 503-765-5257		
Mailing Address: PO Box 747, Beavercreek, OR, 97004 Certification ##: ABCN00001610		Email: tristan@abates	services.com	
Supervisor: Yessica Gregorio	Phor	ne: 971-287-1419		
roperty Owner: Richardson, Nancy and James JC	Phor	ne: 360-798-3684		
Mailing Address: 8519 NE Mason Dr, Vancouver WA 986	62			
	idge Rd, Hillsboro, C	DR 07122		

Submitter Name:	Mckenzie Bates	Representing:	Abatement Services Inc
Submitter Title:		Date Submitted:	2/25/2025